Resultatlista
SM LinkoOping, slagtavling

SM den 30 juni 2022
Spelplats: Linkdping MOS

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt
Herrjuniorer

1 Anton Eriksson MGK 49 Nykdping 23 26 23 22 26 22 23 - 165 23,6
3 Filip Bjorklund Tantogardens BGK 28 23 25 23 28 23 23 - 173 24,7
4 Jonathan Arab-Ekman BGK Jonkoping 26 25 26 23 26 24 24 - 174 24,9
6 Alexander Timvik Haga BGK 25 27 25 27 24 23 26 - 177 25,3
7 Oscar Holmlund Sundsvalls BGK 28 28 24 27 22 23 25 - 177 25,3
8 Anton Nasberg Sundsvalls BGK 28 28 27 29 30 26 25 - 193 27,6
9 Josef Widlert Nord BGK Jbnkdping 34 31 30 27 32 30 - - 184 30,7
10 Kevin Andersson Vasterviks BGK 37 37 40 42 36 39 - - 231 38,5
Damjuniorer

1 Rebecka Johansson Gullbergsbro BGK 29 26 30 22 26 28 31 - 192 27,4
2 Isabell Moller Gullbergsbro BGK 30 29 27 29 32 26 26 - 199 28,4
3 Alison Spets Uppsala BGK 31 29 26 26 31 31 27 - 201 28,7
4 Annie Fransson Vasterviks BGK 28 28 29 32 31 30 27 - 205 29,3
Damer

1 Linda Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 25 25 24 23 26 26 26 - 175 25,0
2 Carolin Svensson Tyreso BGK 25 29 25 26 22 28 21 - 176 25,1
3 Agneta Harrysson Asarums BGK 24 29 24 29 26 25 26 - 183 26,1
4 Wilma Harrysson Asarums BGK 23 26 26 30 21 26 31 - 183 26,1
den 7 juli 2022 Sida 1 av 6



Plac

Namn

Damer

Johanna Lindoff
Jessica Jansby
Maria Moller
Josefin Hallésta
Jasmin Hansson

10 Carina Temmel

11 Mari Hinds

12 Mari Aldrev

13 Kerstin Andersson
14 Gunilla Castenas
Herrar

1 Christer Séderlund
2 Kevin Sundstrom
3 Carl-Johan Ryner
4 Filiph Svensson

5 Jesper Lindberg

6 Rasmus Berggqvist
7 Erik Hjalmarsson
8 Jon Bjorklund

8 Simon Junker

10 Alexander Princis
11 Robert Gustavsson
12 Kosti Salonen

13 Stefan Viberg

14 UIf Kristiansson

den 7 juli 2022

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Haga BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Tantogardens BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK
Skoghalls BGK

S1

27
28
27
30
29
28
28
32
31
37

22
24
21
24
22
25
26
26
23
27
23
24
24
22

S2

29
28
29
27
30
27
30
28
32
31

22
22
23
21
26
22
23
22
22
22
25
25
22
25

24
26
27
26
28
28
28
33
33
31

22
22
24
22
23
23
21
26
22
25
24
25
23
23

26
26
26
27
25
32
30
31
37
33

20
22
22
23
24
23
24
22
26
23
22
21
25
25

S5

27
26
29
28
28
27
27
29
30
33

24
23
26
24
23
24
22
23
22
24
22
26
23
22

S6

23
26
25
27
26

21
22
20
22
21
23
24
24
26
22
26
21
27
27

Sida

2

S8 S:a

184
187
163
165
166
142
143
153
163
165

154
155
158
160
162
163
164
165
165
165
166
166
167
167

Snitt

26,3
26,7
27,2
27,5
27,7
28,4
28,6
30,6
32,6
33,0

22,0
22,1
22,6
22,9
23,1
23,3
23,4
23,6
23,6
23,6
23,7
23,7
23,9
23,9



Plac Namn

Herrar

15 Peter Eisenschmidt
16 Mattias Hagglof
17 Mikael Poduschkin
18 Jens Bergstrém
19 Einar Mattsson

20 Bjorn Carro

21 Amir El Quachani
21 Lukas Syrén

23 Eirik Seljelid

24 Hans Olofsson

25 Gunnar Bengtsson
26 Johan Rydberg

26 Mattias Stahl

28 Bjorn Dinau

29 Lars Kvael

30 Jonathan Rydberg
31 Morgan Munter

32 Mikael Karlsson
33 André Soéderlund
34 Anton Josefsson
35 Anders Lonnkvist
36 Patrik Eliasson

37 Fredrik Tagesson
38 Rikard Lindqvist
39 Magnus Westerberg

den 7 juli 2022

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Askims BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sodertélje BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tyresd BGK

S1

24
26
25
24
24

26
26
26
26
26
25
26
25
27
25
27
22
23
26
25
23
22
26
29

S2

26
24
22
25
24
23
26
23
25
24
24
25
25
25
26
27
28
24
28
22
25
24
28
25
26

S3

23
24
26
25
25
27
25
25
27
22
26
25
25
27
25
23
26
25
23
28
22
27
25
27
24

S4

25
23
23
23
23
26
23
24
23
25
26
26
23
24
23
21
21
26
26
26
26
26
25
27
21

S5

25
22
23
25
25
21
24
26
22
26
22
23
24
24
24
24
24
26
24
25
22
25
24
21
26

S6

22
26
24
23
23
24
22
22
23
24
23
24
25
23
23
28
22
26
25
22
25
25
26
24
24

Sida

S7

24
24
26
25
26
25

3

S8 S:a

av

169
169
169
170
170
170
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
174
150
150
150
150

Snitt

24,1
24,1
24,1
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,5
24,5
247
247
247
24,7
247
247
24,8
24,8
24,8
24,9
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0



Plac Namn

Herrar

40 Jonathan Lindoff

41 Marcus | Andersson

42 Roger Svensson

43 Stefan Bjork

44 Mats Eisenschmidt

45 Torgny Kjellstrém

45 Robert Majlov

47 Dan Trulsson

48 Eddie Soderlund

49 Aki Sillman

50 Anders Gidlof

51 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

52 Joakim Ring

53 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

54 Marcus Ljungblad

55 Toni Nilsson

56 Par Hinds

57 Mikael Lindblom

58 Christer Timvik

59 Mats Jansby

60 Marcus Karlsson

61 Thomas Holmlund

62 Roger Njord

63 Peter Soderlund

den 7 juli 2022

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Olofstroms BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Haga BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Sundsvalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

23
23
24
26
24
25
26
27
25
27
27
24

28
22

26
28
26
25
27
28
26
24
30
31

S2

25
26
23
27
27
26
28
28
26
27
25
28

24
31

24
28
23
25
25
24
27
28
26
21

S3

30
25
26
25
24
28
25
24
28
25
29
26

24
25

28
25
32
26
27
26
28
24
28
27

23
26
25
23
26
25
25
24
26
28
27
25

27
26

24
27
24
25
24

25
24
21
26

S5

22
25
25
24
27
24
24
25
23
21
20
24

24
23

27
21
24
26
24

24
27
25
25

S6

27
26
28
27

27

27
27

Sida

S8 S:a

150
151
151
152
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
154

154
154

129
129
129
155
155
78

130
156
130
130

Snitt

25,0
25,2
25,2
25,3
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,6
25,7

25,7
25,7

25,8
25,8
25,8
25,8
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0



Plac Namn

Herrar

64 Eric Bohlin

65 John Widlert

66 Ove Halén

67 Christer Andersson
68 Bengt Neuman

69 Alexander Njord

70 Christoffer Saterbro
71 Ronnie Lundgren
72 Mikael Richtnér

73 Patrik Wass

74 Pauli Kuikka

75 Kari Hakala

76 Michael Karlsson
77 Jonny Jansby

78 Christian Soderqyvist
79 Goran Widlert

80 Henrik Arvidsson
81 Erik Gustafsson

82 Alexander Malina
83 Anders Schedin

84 Lasse Rasmussen
85 Milan Bilén

86 Christer Sjogren
87 Emil Stille

88 Thomas Nuhn

den 7 juli 2022

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Askims BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Orebro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haga BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK J6nkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jbénképing
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Askims BGK

S1

26
27
26
25
27
28
25
26
28
24
28
24
29
28
25
25
27
24
26
28
27
28
27
31
29

S2

21
27
26
28
28
24
26
28
28
27
26
29
22
27
27
24
29
27
29
25
27
27
31
28
31

S3

26
26
25
28
26
27
24
28
23
28
27
28
26
25
26
27
27
28
26
30
29
30
27
25
28

25
26
26
25
24
25
27
27
29

25
24
30
28
29
28
27
29
28
29
30
25
28
28
29

S5 S6

27 31

28 -
25 -
26 -
27 -
29 -
22 -
23 -

26 -
27 -
25 -
25 -
26 -
29 -
24 -
27 -
27 -
24 -
24 -
28 -
25 -

22 -

Sida

5

S8 S:a

av

156
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
79

132
132
132
133
133
133
134
135
136
136
137
138
138
139
139

Snitt

26,0
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,2
26,3
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,6
26,6
26,6
26,8
27,0
27,2
27,2
27,4
27,6
27,6
27,8
27,8



Plac Namn

Herrar

89 Niklas Castenas
a0 Mattias Andersson
91 Linus Nau

92 Staffan Lundblad
93 Per Karlsson

94 Jimmy Svérd

95 Roland Tornvall

den 7 juli 2022

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Haga BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Haga BGK

S1

31
30
30
28
31
30
34

S2

25
28
27
31
28
27
35

S3

26
27
32
30
28
33
27

S4

30
27
26
28
28
32
33

S5 S6

28 -
29 -
28 -
27 -
30 -
28 -
30 -

Sida

6

S8 S:a

av

140
141
143
144
145
150
159

Snitt

28,0
28,2
28,6
28,8
29,0
30,0
31,8



